Grupa |
Dziembowska Monika
Wos Irena

Wos Irena

Grupa ll

Patyk Justyna
Dziewicka Matgorzata
Patyk Justyna
Zateczna Anna

Patyk Justyna

Wanatowska Katarzyna

Pilarczyk Natalia
UKS Kodokan Torun Wanatowska K.
Wanatowska Katarz;na 10:0

MKS Truso Elblag

Zateczna Anna 10:0
TKS ™Judo” Torun Zateczna A.
Dziembowska Monika 10:0

UKS Judo Sensei Ptock

Pilarczyk Natalia
Pilarczyk Natalia

Dziembowska Monika

Zateczna Anna
Wanatowska Katarzyna
Wanatowska Katarzyna
Dziewicka Matgorzata
Dziewicka Matgorzata

Zateczna Anna

Zateczna A.

Mistrzostwa Polski Mtodziezy
Katy Wroctawskie, 09.5.2015

0:10
0:10
0:10

0:10
0:10
0:10
10:0
0:10
0:10

kategoria:

+78 kg.

ilo§¢ zawodnikow: 7

Grupa |
Ip. Nazwisko 1 2 3 4 Punkty [Zwyciestwa| Miejsce
1| Wos Irena X 0 0 0 0 3
2 | Dziembowska Monika 10 X 0 10 1 2
3| Pilarczyk Natalia 10 10 X 20 2 1
Grupa ll
Ip. Nazwisko 1 2 3 4 Punkty [Zwyciestwa| Miejsce
1| Patyk Justyna X 0 0 0 0 0 4
2 | Dziewicka Matgorzata 10 X 0 0 10 1 3
3 | Wanatowska Katarzyna 10 10 X 0 20 2 2
4 | Zateczna Anna 10 10 | 10 X 30 3 1

Zateczna Anna

TKS "Judo" Torun

Wanatowska Katarzyna

MKS Truso Elblag

Pilarczyk Natalia

UKS Kodokan Torun

Dziembowska Monika

UKS Judo Sensei Ptock

Wos Irena

UKS Judo "AHINSA" Tarnowskie Gory

Dziewicka Matgorzata

AZS UW Warszawa

Nl w]lw (DN

Patyk Justyna

AZS Organizacja Srodowiskowa Pozng




